
GNOME Project Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.gnome.org

Description GNOME Project Archive

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 07/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 44,878

Total Files 579,307

Total Data 740.23 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 44878 579307 740.23 GB 100.00 %

/mirror 44878 579307 740.23 GB 100.00 %

/mirror/ubuntu 44878 579307 740.23 GB 100.00 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool 41079 557787 691.27 GB 93.38 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe 32492 369754 363.27 GB 49.08 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main 7230 178524 280.94 GB 37.95 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1636 62822 113.82 GB 15.38 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 20310 50.28 GB 6.79 %

/mirror/ubuntu/dists 3794 19711 47.88 GB 6.47 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1278 8421 37.37 GB 5.05 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 1986 28649 32.60 GB 4.40 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1411 16942 31.25 GB 4.22 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1057 12547 27.64 GB 3.73 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/w 505 6312 22.30 GB 3.01 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/o 786 11836 22.03 GB 2.98 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/m 1406 17457 22.03 GB 2.98 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/s 1767 21461 21.58 GB 2.91 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/w 70 1242 20.30 GB 2.74 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/l 1568 11300 19.44 GB 2.63 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/k 1137 12914 19.37 GB 2.62 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 522.93 GB 70.64 %

Archive Files 199.39 GB 26.94 %

Miscellaneous Files 8.61 GB 1.16 %

Disk Image Files 8.22 GB 1.11 %

Data Files 1.03 GB 0.14 %

Linux System Files 46.04 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 9.54 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 2.09 MB < 0.01 %

Image Files 1.71 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 275.18 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 324.97 GB

Average: 27.08 GB

Maximum: 58.65 GB

Minimum: 12.31 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

15 GB

30 GB

45 GB

60 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 738.46 GB

Average: 73.85 GB

Maximum: 259.70 GB

Minimum: 1.26 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

65 GB

131 GB

196 GB

261 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 575824 Files

Average: 57582 Files

Maximum: 182724 Files

Minimum: 2530 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

45681 Files

91363 Files

137044 Files

182725 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 509.25 GB 68.88 %

GZ Files 132.11 GB 17.87 %

XZ Files 44.58 GB 6.03 %

BZ2 Files 22.70 GB 3.07 %

UDEB Files 13.68 GB 1.85 %

ISO Files 8.22 GB 1.11 %

NOEXT Files 6.70 GB 0.91 %

SIGNED Files 898.52 MB 0.12 %

EFI Files 898.11 MB 0.12 %

UNIVERSE Files 353.50 MB 0.05 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 311.31 K 54.08 %

GZ Files 106.63 K 18.52 %

DSC Files 79.83 K 13.87 %

UDEB Files 33.64 K 5.84 %

XZ Files 27.03 K 4.70 %

BZ2 Files 7.14 K 1.24 %

NOEXT Files 4.64 K 0.81 %

TXT Files 2.65 K 0.46 %

CFG Files 2.34 K 0.41 %

SRC Files 461 Files 0.08 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 345045 522.93 GB 70.64 %

Archive Files 140801 199.39 GB 26.94 %

Miscellaneous Files 5790 8.61 GB 1.16 %

Disk Image Files 265 8.22 GB 1.11 %

Data Files 83438 1.03 GB 0.14 %

Linux System Files 385 46.04 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 557 9.54 MB < 0.01 %

Document Files 2650 2.09 MB < 0.01 %

Image Files 265 1.71 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 105 275.18 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 345045 522.93 GB 70.64 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 106629 132.11 GB 17.85 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 27029 44.58 GB 6.02 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 7143 22.70 GB 3.07 %

Miscellaneous Files 5790 8.61 GB 1.16 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 265 8.22 GB 1.11 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 228 898.11 MB 0.12 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 79829 134.47 MB 0.02 %

Syslinux COM32 Module File 385 46.04 MB < 0.01 %

Debian Linux File 412 9.66 MB < 0.01 %

Generic Source Code File 461 9.27 MB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 265 6.70 MB < 0.01 %

Configuration File 2338 3.77 MB < 0.01 %

Text Document 2650 2.09 MB < 0.01 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 265 1.71 MB < 0.01 %

Software Manifest File 96 277.04 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 105 275.18 KB < 0.01 %

GNU Privacy Guard Public Key File 365 220.44 KB < 0.01 %

Signature File 1 11.84 KB < 0.01 %

MS-DOS Executable Program 6 174 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 311310 509.25 GB 68.80 %

GZ Files 106629 132.11 GB 17.85 %

XZ Files 27029 44.58 GB 6.02 %

BZ2 Files 7143 22.70 GB 3.07 %

UDEB Files 33639 13.68 GB 1.85 %

ISO Files 265 8.22 GB 1.11 %

NOEXT Files 4637 6.70 GB 0.91 %

SIGNED Files 228 898.52 MB 0.12 %

EFI Files 228 898.11 MB 0.12 %

UNIVERSE Files 230 353.50 MB 0.05 %

MAIN Files 230 322.18 MB 0.04 %

MULTIVERSE Files 230 222.82 MB 0.03 %

RESTRICTED Files 230 154.53 MB 0.02 %

DSC Files 79829 134.47 MB 0.02 %

C32 Files 385 46.04 MB < 0.01 %

DEBIAN-INSTALLER Files 412 9.66 MB < 0.01 %

SRC Files 461 9.27 MB < 0.01 %

UDEBS Files 96 6.80 MB < 0.01 %

0 Files 265 6.70 MB < 0.01 %

CFG Files 2338 3.77 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 44878 579307 740.23 GB 100.00 %

/mirror 44878 579307 740.23 GB 100.00 %

/mirror/ubuntu 44878 579307 740.23 GB 100.00 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool 41079 557787 691.27 GB 93.38 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe 32492 369754 363.27 GB 49.08 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main 7230 178524 280.94 GB 37.95 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1636 62822 113.82 GB 15.38 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 20310 50.28 GB 6.79 %

/mirror/ubuntu/dists 3794 19711 47.88 GB 6.47 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1278 8421 37.37 GB 5.05 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 1986 28649 32.60 GB 4.40 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1411 16942 31.25 GB 4.22 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1057 12547 27.64 GB 3.73 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/w 505 6312 22.30 GB 3.01 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/o 786 11836 22.03 GB 2.98 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/m 1406 17457 22.03 GB 2.98 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/s 1767 21461 21.58 GB 2.91 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/w 70 1242 20.30 GB 2.74 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/l 1568 11300 19.44 GB 2.63 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/k 1137 12914 19.37 GB 2.62 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/q 63 3215 19.31 GB 2.61 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr 30 2225 18.99 GB 2.57 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/t 198 4624 17.27 GB 2.33 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/p 3121 31368 16.57 GB 2.24 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/o 120 2748 16.09 GB 2.17 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice 0 735 15.77 GB 2.13 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkitgtk 0 276 15.76 GB 2.13 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/t 1222 12096 13.58 GB 1.83 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/g 392 11226 13.32 GB 1.80 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/a 998 11937 12.63 GB 1.71 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromiu... 0 181 11.29 GB 1.53 %

/mirror/ubuntu/dists/precise-proposed 589 2734 11.22 GB 1.52 %

/mirror/ubuntu/dists/precise-proposed/main 564 2340 11.11 GB 1.50 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/k 364 5458 11.11 GB 1.50 %

/mirror/ubuntu/dists/precise-updates 571 2666 10.84 GB 1.46 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux-backp... 0 3252 10.83 GB 1.46 %

/mirror/ubuntu/dists/precise-updates/main 546 2272 10.69 GB 1.44 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/e 637 7771 10.38 GB 1.40 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/b 696 8417 10.36 GB 1.40 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/restricted 75 1088 9.69 GB 1.31 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/n 839 8399 9.60 GB 1.30 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/d 1025 11444 9.47 GB 1.28 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/q/qt4-x11 0 926 8.74 GB 1.18 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/q 323 5427 8.32 GB 1.12 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/f 179 4606 7.47 GB 1.01 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/c 184 5126 7.43 GB 1.00 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/h 1266 25664 7.12 GB 0.96 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/o/oxide-qt 0 132 7.06 GB 0.95 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n 51 467 6.95 GB 0.94 %

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/p 543 11863 6.78 GB 0.92 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvi...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 15/Oct/2014 1.41 GB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvi...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 28/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvi...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 13/Apr/2014 1.07 GB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/fligh...ghtgear-data_3.4.0+dfsg.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2015 1.07 GB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/fligh...a/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 20/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 15/Dec/2013 0.99 GB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 25/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webki...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.8.3+dfsg1-1_amd64.deb 18/May/2015 963.25 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-e...live-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 25/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-e...live-extra_2014.20140717.orig.tar.xz 17/Jul/2014 900.76 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freef...m-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 24/Dec/2013 885.75 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freef...efoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1.1_all.deb 06/Jun/2014 874.03 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freef...efoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3_all.deb 24/Oct/2014 868.24 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-e...live-extra_2013.20140215.orig.tar.xz 17/Feb/2014 864.09 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...eoffice-dbg_4.2.8-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 27/Apr/2015 830.74 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...ice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 09/Apr/2014 828.95 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...reoffice-dbg_4.2.8-0ubuntu2_i386.deb 27/Apr/2015 819.31 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...fice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_i386.deb 09/Apr/2014 817.85 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webki...7-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4ubuntu1_amd64.deb 03/Apr/2015 796.97 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/a/ace/libtao-doc_5.6.3-6_all.deb 06/Apr/2010 795.52 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webki...37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-4ubuntu1_i386.deb 03/Apr/2015 785.81 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...eoffice-dbg_4.4.2-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 23/Apr/2015 749.99 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...eoffice-dbg_4.4.2-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 10/Apr/2015 749.96 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...reoffice-dbg_4.4.2-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 10/Apr/2015 728.27 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...reoffice-dbg_4.4.2-0ubuntu2_i386.deb 22/Apr/2015 728.22 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...20-0ubuntu0.12.04.1~pkg917_amd64.deb 23/Sep/2014 720.83 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...ice-dbg_4.3.7~rc2-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 27/Apr/2015 705.43 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...eoffice-dbg_4.3.2-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 30/Sep/2014 705.25 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...120-0ubuntu0.12.04.1~pkg917_i386.deb 23/Sep/2014 699.89 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...2.0.2311.135-1ubuntu1.1160_amd64.deb 07/May/2015 683.18 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...fice-dbg_4.3.7~rc2-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 27/Apr/2015 682.95 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreo...reoffice-dbg_4.3.2-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 30/Sep/2014 682.68 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...2.76-0ubuntu0.14.10.1.1118_amd64.deb 09/Mar/2015 674.94 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...2.76-0ubuntu0.14.04.1.1076_amd64.deb 09/Mar/2015 674.83 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...41.0.2272.76-0ubuntu1.1134_amd64.deb 09/Mar/2015 674.58 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...42.0.2311.135-1ubuntu1.1160_i386.deb 07/May/2015 672.40 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom..._41.0.2272.76-0ubuntu1.1134_i386.deb 09/Mar/2015 664.14 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...72.76-0ubuntu0.14.04.1.1076_i386.deb 09/Mar/2015 664.06 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chrom...72.76-0ubuntu0.14.10.1.1118_i386.deb 09/Mar/2015 663.85 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/i/ia32-libs/ia32-libs_2.7ubuntu26.1.tar.gz 19/Apr/2011 662.77 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/r/red...data/redeclipse-data_1.4.orig.tar.xz 25/Mar/2013 624.35 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/r/red...e-data/redeclipse-data_1.4-3_all.deb 26/Oct/2014 624.27 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/r/red...e-data/redeclipse-data_1.4-2_all.deb 07/May/2013 624.19 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkitgtk...4.8-1ubuntu1~ubuntu14.04.1_amd64.deb 30/Jan/2015 616.22 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkitgtk....4.8-1ubuntu1~ubuntu14.04.1_i386.deb 30/Jan/2015 609.94 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/universe/i/ia32-libs/ia32-libs_2.7ubuntu25.tar.gz 16/Apr/2010 609.23 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/o/oxide-qt/...dbg_1.7.8-0ubuntu0.14.04.1_amd64.deb 21/May/2015 608.96 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkitgtk...-3.0-25-dbg_2.4.0-1ubuntu2_amd64.deb 06/Apr/2014 596.83 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkitgtk...k-3.0-25-dbg_2.4.0-1ubuntu2_i386.deb 06/Apr/2014 590.43 MB

/mirror/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/a/ali...ta/alien-arena-data_7.66.orig.tar.gz 26/Apr/2014 589.47 MB
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